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201501270000
27590

01/27/2015
11:46:28

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
DAVID T

Instr
#:20101008000
335710

201507270002
55630

07/27/2015
01:10:01

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
CASSANDRA

Instr
#:20090422000
148390

201502230000
56870

02/23/2015
02:57:14

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLARK
LATONYA

201507090002
31300

07/09/2015
10:13:17

FIRST
EDUCATORS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REAVES
NANCY L

Instr
#:20130304000
089370


