Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501270000 27590	01/27/2015 11:46:28	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS DAVID T					Instr #:20101008000 335710	
	07/27/2015 01:10:01	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON CASSANDRA					Instr #:20090422000 148390	
201502230000 56870		FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLARK LATONYA						
201507090002 31300	07/09/2015 10:13:17	FIRST EDUCATORS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES NANCY L					Instr #:20130304000 089370	